
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 24 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973005025 5PSSDB 20.85 5.70 118.85

1973005065P3 - (323-120) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.85 4.95 103.21

1973005103P3 - (323-1350) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 21 5PSSDB 20.79 5.15 107.07

1973005144P3 - (323-120) Sunterra Lakes Blvd St Ded SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.82 4.95 103.06

1973005184P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.89 4.95 103.41

1973005223P3 - (323-350) Red Hunt HEB - Hempstead 7PSSDB 20.90 8.25 172.42

1973005278P3 - (323-1350) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 21 5PSSDB 20.78 5.15 107.02

1973005322P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.91 4.95 103.50

1973005350P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.57 4.95 101.82

1973005357P3 - (323-110) SORELLA SEC 7 & 8 5PSSDB 20.93 5.70 119.30

1973005396P3 - (323-1638) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 10PSSDA 20.86 5.15 107.43

1973005437P3 - (323-935) Sanford Farms Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.89 5.15 107.58

1973005480P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.83 4.95 103.11

1973005521P3 - (323-1350) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 21 5PSSDB 20.89 5.15 107.58

1973005562P3 - (323-1651) CYPRESS GREEN SEC 22 WSD 5PSSDB 20.84 5.15 107.33

1973005612P3 - (323-1638) Grand Prairie Highlands Sec 14 10PSSDA 20.83 5.15 107.27

1973005650P3 - (323-1432) STOKESBURY SEC 4 5PSSDB 20.84 5.70 118.79

1973005703P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.80 4.95 102.96

1973005753P3 - 323-1196 7PSSDB 20.46 5.70 116.62

1973005768P3 - (323-1360) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 2 5PSSDB 20.39 6.40 130.50

1973005782P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.54 4.95 101.67

1973005790P3 - (323-128) Chelford 2 5PSSDB 20.60 6.20 127.72

1973005800P3 - (323-1432) STOKESBURY SEC 4 5PSSDB 20.40 5.70 116.28

1973005850 5PSSDB 20.55 4.95 101.72

2696.22

5% -134.81

SUBTOTAL 2561.41

-$528.44

TOTAL $2032.97

Settlement
of payment

Osmel Luis Aguilera 5/30/2025

Osmel Luis Aguilera R005255

3716

D16

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-110) SORELLA SEC 7 & 8

P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1

Fuel


	05-22-2025 to 05-28-2025



